The contents of this brochure are for reference and illustrative purposes only. Information, descriptions, and specifications in this
publication are subject to change without notice. JASCO assumes no responsibility and will not be liable for any errors or omissions
contained herein or for incidental, consequential damages or losses in connection with the furnishing, performance or use of this material.
JASCO CORPORATION
2967-5, Ishikawa-machi, Hachioji-shi, Tokyo 192-8537 Japan
Tel: +81-42-649-5177 Fax:+81-42-646-4515 Web: www.jasco.co.jp
Japan
JASCO INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.

JASCO unique rectangular cell with superior usability
Plenty cell lineup
E�  cient pouring and fl ushing
RQC cells are designed for easy, bubble-free sample pouring
and thorough fl ushing.
RQC cell jacket
Model P-4100 P-4200 P-4300
Rectangular quartz cell
RQC-450 8.5 mm × 8.5 mm × 100 mm
RQC-451 8.5 mm × 8.5 mm × 50 mm
RQC-452 8.5 mm × 8.5 mm × 20 mm
RQC-453 -* 3 mm × 3 mm × 100 mm
RQC-454 -* 3 mm × 3 mm × 50 mm
RQC-455 -* 3 mm × 3 mm × 20 mm
Cylindrical quartz cell
J/39.105/Q/100/12 φ10 mm × 100 mm
J/39.105/Q/50/12 φ10 mm × 50 mm
J/39.35/Q/100/6 -* φ3.5 mm × 100 mm
J/39.35/Q/50/6 -* φ3.5 mm × 50 mm
J/39.35/Q/10/6 -* φ3.5 mm × 10 mm
Cylindrical glass cell
J/39.105/PX/100 φ10 mm × 100 mm
J/39.105/PX/50 φ10.5 mm × 50 mm
J/39.105/PX/10 φ10.5 mm × 10 mm
SUS demountable cell
PAC1-100 φ10 mm × 100 mm
PAC3-100 -* φ3.5 mm × 100 mm
Novel sampling cell was developed based on the customer feedback